


Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Three and Six Months ended 30.09.2021

₹ in Crore

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Three Months ended 30.09.2021	Three Months ended 30.09.2020	Six Months ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,208.80	1,131.74	2,534.38	4,727.44
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (EBITDA)	211.69	242.50	486.76	1,011.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	120.92	133.95	305.40	593.93
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	120.92	133.93	305.39	556.06
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	87.29	92.93	223.46	421.12
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	84.90	89.75	216.84	407.61
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- per Share)	58.85	58.85	58.85	58.85
8	Reserves (excl'd. Revaluation Reserve)	2,208.42	1,766.94	2,208.42	2,035.70
9	Securities Premium Account	88.65	88.65	88.65	88.65
10	Net Worth	2,267.27	1,825.79	2,267.27	2,094.55
11	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,660.13	1,911.11	1,660.13	1,653.11
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
13	Debt-Equity Ratio (in times)	0.73	1.05	0.73	0.79
14	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not Annualised)				
	a) Basic :	7.17	7.61	18.33	34.45
	b) Diluted :	7.17	7.61	18.33	34.45
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	25.64	25.64	25.64	25.64
16	Debt Redemption Reserve	37.50	60.40	37.50	37.50
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.39	2.05	2.75	1.87
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.96	4.72	6.73	5.27

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th October, 2021.
- Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) :

Particulars	Three Months ended 30.09.2021	Three Months ended 30.09.2020	Six Months ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021
Turnover	1134.53	1063.10	2382.91	4459.18
Operating Profit (EBITDA)	178.88	205.05	411.81	864.22
Profit before Tax (Before Exceptional Items)	108.10	117.61	269.38	527.51
Profit before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	108.10	117.61	269.38	496.59
Profit after Tax	76.54	80.58	195.25	363.82

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.jklakshmicement.com

Place: New Delhi

 Date: 29th October, 2021

Vinita Singhania

(Vice Chairman & Managing Director)



ADMIN OFFICE: NEHRU HOUSE, 4, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110002

REGD. OFFICE : JAYKAPURAM - 307019, DIST. SIROHI, RAJASTHAN

 WEBSITE : WWW.JKLAKSHMICEMENT.COM | E-mail : jklc.investors@jklmail.com | Fax No. 91-011-23722251 | CIN : L74999RJ1938PLC019511

NRB INDUSTRIAL BEARINGS LIMITED

CIN No. L29253MH2011PLC213963

Regd. Office: Dhannur, 2nd Floor, 15 Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.

Tel.: 022-2270 4206; Fax No.: 022-2270 4207

 Email: investorcare@nribl.in; Website: www.nribindustrialbearings.com
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021.

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	3 months ended 30.09.21	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.20	Year to date 30.09.21	3 months ended 30.09.21	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.20	Year to date 30.09.21
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	1,698.95	1,503.00	3,186.16	1,698.95	1,503.00	3,186.16
Loss before tax	(335.56)	(183.56)	(548.10)	(335.56)	(183.56)	(548.10)
Loss after tax	(335.56)	(183.56)	(548.10)	(335.56)	(183.56)	(548.10)
Share of Profit/(Loss) of associate	-	-	-	(4.71)	(8.57)	(14.62)
Loss after tax and after share of Profit of associate	(335.56)	(183.56)	(548.10)	(340.27)	(192.12)	(562.72)
Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)	(3.96)	12.74	(9.91)	(4.86)	11.95	(10.81)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of the share Rs. 2/- each)	(331.60)	(196.30)	(538.19)	(335.41)	(204.07)	(551.91)
Earnings per share of Rs. 2/- each: (not annualised):						
Basic and Diluted (In Rs.)	(1.39)	(0.76)	(2.26)	(1.40)	(0.79)	(2.32)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the three and six months ended September 30, 2021 and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the three and six months ended September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.nribindustrialbearings.com.
- The above standalone and consolidated financial results of the company and its associates for the three and six months ended September 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 29, 2021.

Place : Mumbai

Date : October 29, 2021

D. S. Sahney

Chairman and Managing Director

LYKA LABS LIMITED

Gr Floor, Spencer Building, 30, Forjett Street, Grant Road (West), Mumbai: 400036

 CIN:L24230GJ1976PLC008738; Website: www.lykalabs.com
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30th September, 2021	Half Year ended 30th September, 2021	Quarter ended 30th September, 2020	Quarter ended 30th September, 2021	Half Year ended 30th September, 2021	Quarter ended 30th September, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,501.76	10,848.36	1,290.08	7,388.94	12,332.62	1,745.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,744.88	5,884.45	(559.61)	3,722.52	5,853.62	(487.92)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,540.57	5,680.14	(568.71)	3,333.16	5,464.26	(536.20)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,981.25	4,945.84	(583.32)	2,843.32	4,798.39	(574.96)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,977.43	4,933.20	(593.57)	2,839.50	4,785.75	(585.21)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*#	(2,428.08)	(2,428.08)	(991.07)	(5,448.67)	(5,448.67)	(4,303.46)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)** (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	10.38	17.22	(2.04)	9.90	16.71	(2.01)
	2. Diluted:	10.38	17.22	(2.04)	9.90	16.71	(2.01)

* Balances for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 represents balances as per the Audited Balance Sheet for the year ended 31st March, 2021 and balances for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020 represents balances as per the Audited Balance Sheet for the year ended 31st March, 2020 as required by the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

- Excludes non-controlling interest.

** EPS is not annualised for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 and quarter ended 30th September, 2020

The standalone & consolidated unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at their meeting held on 29th October, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 29th October, 2021. The statutory auditors of the company have reviewed above results for quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021.

Note :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results for 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.lykalabs.com.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Kunal.N.Gandhi (DIN No: 01516156)

(Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai

Date:- 29th October, 2021


SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED

CIN : L31909DN1993PLC000056

Regd. Office :- Survey No. 59/1/4, Amli Piparia Industrial Estate, Silvassa - 396 230 (U.T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli)

 Tel. 0260-3290467, Fax : 0260-2631356, E-mail : Silvassa@sarlafibers.com, Website : www.sarlafibers.com
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter ended Unaudited 30-Sep-2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 30-Jun-2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 30-Sep-2020	Period ended Unaudited 30-Sep-2021	Period ended Unaudited 30-Sep-2020	Year ended Audited 31-Mar-2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 30-Sep-2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 30-Jun-2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 30-Sep-2020	Period ended Unaudited 30-Sep-2021	Period ended Unaudited 30-Sep-2020	Year ended Audited 31-Mar-2021
1	Total Income From Operations	11,263.37	8,685.85	6,265.24	19,949.22	9,104.37	26,419.81	11,336.25	8,826.61	6,686.52	20,162.86	9,520.36	27,414.30
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	2,157.37	1,694.84	813.17	3,852.22	921.53	4,261.52	2,032.65	1,629.69	898.62	3,662.35	937.70	3,545.61
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	2,157.37	1,694.84	813.17	3,852.22	921.53	1,824.93	2,032.65	1,629.69	898.62	3,662.35	937.70	3,545.61
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exception and/or extraordinary item)	1,605.77	1,261.42	646.51	2,867.20	732.59	1,297.57	1,480.80	1,196.52	731.96	2,676.33	749.01	2,657.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,615.39	1,271.20	650.28	2,888.60	740.12	1,340.59	1,485.85	1,241.86	643.60	2,726.73	679.43	2,610.70
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	35,750.08	-	-	-	-	-	33,620.41
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Re.1 per Share) (Not Annualised)												
	Basic and Diluted earning per share- Before Exceptional Item (in Rs)	1.92	1.51	0.78	3.43	0.88	4.47	3.20	1.43	0.86	3.20	0.88	3.15
	Basic and Diluted earning per share-After Exceptional Item (in Rs)	1.92	1.51	0.78	3.43	0.88	1.55	3.20	1.43	0.86	3.20	0.88	3.15

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the financial results for the quarter ended and half year ended 30th September, 2021 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th October, 2021 and filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results are available on the website of the Company, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.sarlafibers.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai

 Date : 30th October 2021

For Sarla Performance Fibers Limited

Krishna M. Jhunjhunwala

Director (DIN: 00097175)


RELIANCE SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 11th Floor, R-1, 1st IT Park, Nelson Compound, Off Western Express Highway, Connaught Place, Mumbai - 400008 | CIN: L65990MH2005PLC154052

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021

(Regulation 50(B) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations))

(₹ in Lakh except per share data)

Sr.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	9073	6084	27,052	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	795	564	2,136	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	795	543	2,136	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	565	745	1,328	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	571	749	1,322	
6	Paid-up equity share capital and convertible preference shares (Face Value of Rs.10/- Each)	23,500	23,500	23,500	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(11,956)	(12,793)	(12,900)	
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	
9	Net worth	9,056	8,219	8,112	
10	Outstanding Debt	10,949	10,039	10,426	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.95	1.02	0.98	
13	Earning per share on Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.26	0.34	0.60	
	Diluted:	0.26	0.34	0.60	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	560	560		